AM

Route

17

19

20

7:20
7:21
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:35
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:50

7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:50

7:10
7:11
7:13
7:15
7:16

Joan Austin Routes 2021-2022

Sitka & Oak

601 Sitka

E. 2nd & Church

1506 E 3rd

1536 E. 3rd

1558 E. 3rd

1556 E 2nd St

1103 N. Meridian

Fulton & Meridian

310 N College St

1116 N College St

College & Sierra Vista

1304 /1306 College St

1804 N College St

Arr Joan Austin ES

1605 E. 3rd

E. 3rd & Merideth

E. 3rd & Corinne

2301 E. 3rd

E. 2nd & Bina

602 Holly Dr

Villa & Fulton

918 Villa

Villa & Orchard

1901 Carol Ave

Carol Ann & Ann Ct.

Arr JAES

College & Green Valley

College & Dartmouth

Edgewood Dr. & Burlington

Sunset Dr & Juniper

Sunset Dr. & Aldersgate Dr.

PM

Route

17 2:47
2:48
2:49
2:52
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:06
3:07
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:17

19 2:47
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:53
2:54
2:59
3:00
3:03
3:04
3:05

20 2:47
2:55
2:56
2:58
3:00

Updated

Dep JAES

1103 N. Meridian

Meridian & Fulton

310 N College St

College & Ella

1116 N College St

College & Sierra Vista

1304 /1306 College St

1804 N College St

611 N Sitka

601 Sitka

Church & 2nd

1506 E 3rd

1536 E. 3rd

1558 E. 3rd

1556 E 2nd

Dep JAES

Carol Ave & Villa

1816 Carol Ave

Villa & Ochard

918 Villa Rd

Villa & Fulton

514 VillaRd

Holly Dr & Oak Dr

E. 2nd & Bina

E. 2nd & Corinne Dr.

E. 3rd & Meridith Dr.

E. 3rd & Doris Dr.

E. 3rd & Corinne

Dep Joan Austin Elementary School

College & Green Valley

College & Dartmouth

Edgewood & Burlington

Edgewood & Ivy




7:18
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:40
7:45

Joan Austin Routes 2021-2022

Center St. & Quail Dr. 3:02
Foothills & Burlington 3:04
Burlington Dr & Foothills 3:05
816 Hilltop 3:07
Hilltop & Ivy 3:09
Alexandria Dr & Knoll Dr 3:12
Knoll Dr. & Oak Knoll Ct 3:14
3512 NE Aspen Way 3:15
Arrive Joan Austin ES 3:16

3:18

3:25

Updated

Knoll & Sunset

Sunset & Juniper

Sunset & Aldersgate

Foothills & Center

Center & Quail

Burlington Dr & Foothills

Hilltop & Alexander

816 Hilltop

Hilltop & lvy

Knoll & Oak Knoll Ct

3512 NE Aspen Way




